

11.11.2025

Present: Sh. Atul Sharma, Ld. LAC for DH with DH.
Ld. counsel for JD.

JD has paid Rs.10,000/- in cash today in court. Receiving
taken on the last order-sheet.

List for further payment on 11.12.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
11.11.2025